

2018NB@TD

Team Points by Meet

Includes All Events as of 7/2/2018 6:27:29 PM

Place	Total Points	Team
1	42.00	New Bremen
2	24.00	Troy Dolphin



2018NB@TD

Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1	53.80	ISSAC HEITKAMP	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	3½ 3½ 2½	9.50	16.15	16.15	2		
2	102C	1.4 1M	4½ 5 4	13.50	18.90	35.05	1		
3	202C	1.5 1M	4 5 3½	12.50	18.75	53.80	1		
2	30.30	ELI STIENEMAN	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	2½ 4 3½	10.00	17.00	17.00	1		
2	101A	1.4 1M	3 3½ 3	9.50	13.30	30.30	2		
3	102C	1.4 1M	0 0 0	0.00	0.00	30.30	2		

Detailed Results for BOYS 9-10 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1	96.10	Charlie Nelson	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	5 5½ 4½	15.00	25.50	25.50	1		
2	101A	1.4 1M	5½ 6½ 5	17.00	23.80	49.30	1		
3	103C	1.6 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	27.20	76.50	1		
4	401C	1.4 1M	5 5 4	14.00	19.60	96.10	1		
2	56.00	NOAH STIENEMAN	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	0 0 0	0.00	0.00	0.00	2		
2	101A	1.4 1M	4½ 4½ 4	13.00	18.20	18.20	2		
3	102C	1.4 1M	5 4½ 4	13.50	18.90	37.10	2		
4	401C	1.4 1M	4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	18.90	56.00	2		

2018NB@TD

Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Team		Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1	144.90	Tangeman Cale	New Bremen							
1	201A	1.7 1M	4½	5	5		14.50	24.65	24.65	2
2	101C	1.2 1M	7	7½	7		21.50	25.80	50.45	2
3	103C	1.6 1M	7½	8	7½		23.00	36.80	87.25	1
4	5121D	1.7 1M	7	7½	7½		22.00	37.40	124.65	1
5	202C	1.5 1M	4½	4½	4½		13.50	20.25	144.90	1
2	129.45	Grant Dicke	New Bremen							
1	201A	1.7 1M	6	6	5½		17.50	29.75	29.75	1
2	101A	1.4 1M	5½	5½	5		16.00	22.40	52.15	1
3	102C	1.4 1M	6	6½	6½		19.00	26.60	78.75	2
4	202C	1.5 1M	6	5½	5½		17.00	25.50	104.25	2
5	401C	1.4 1M	6	6½	5½		18.00	25.20	129.45	2

Detailed Results for BOYS 15-18 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team		Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk		
1	207.85	Kyle Anspach	Troy Dolphin							
1	302C	1.6 1M	7	6½	7		20.50	32.80	32.80	1
2	101A	1.4 1M	7½	7½	8		23.00	32.20	65.00	1
3	201A	1.7 1M	7	7	7		21.00	35.70	100.70	1
4	103C	1.6 1M	8	8½	8		24.50	39.20	139.90	1
5	401B	1.5 1M	8	7	7½		22.50	33.75	173.65	1
6	5222D	1.9 1M	6½	5	6½		18.00	34.20	207.85	1
2	177.65	Noah Parlett	New Bremen							
1	301C	1.6 1M	0	0	0		0.00	0.00	0.00	2
2	101C	1.2 1M	8	8	8		24.00	28.80	28.80	2
3	103C	1.6 1M	8	7½	7½		23.00	36.80	65.60	2
4	202C	1.5 1M	7	7	7½		21.50	32.25	97.85	2
5	401C	1.4 1M	7½	7½	7		22.00	30.80	128.65	2
6	5131D	2.0 1M	8	8	8½		24.50	49.00	177.65	2

2018NB@TD

Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 (1V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	139.50	Emily Eyink	New Bremen				
1	201A	1.7 1M	4½ 5½ 4	14.00	23.80	23.80	5
2	101A	1.4 1M	5½ 7 5½	18.00	25.20	49.00	5
3	102C	1.4 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	23.10	72.10	5
4	5211A	1.8 1M	6 6½ 5½	18.00	32.40	104.50	4
5	5212A	2.0 1M	6½ 5½ 5½	17.50	35.00	139.50	1
2	135.90	Alyssa Stanley	Troy Dolphin				
1	201A	1.7 1M	5½ 7 6	18.50	31.45	31.45	2
2	101B	1.3 1M	5½ 5½ 6	17.00	22.10	53.55	2
3	102C	1.4 1M	6½ 7 7	20.50	28.70	82.25	1
4	202C	1.5 1M	6½ 5½ 6½	18.50	27.75	110.00	1
5	401C	1.4 1M	6 7 5½	18.50	25.90	135.90	2
3	131.25	Ava Trentman	New Bremen				
1	201A	1.7 1M	5½ 7 5½	18.00	30.60	30.60	3
2	101C	1.2 1M	5½ 6½ 5½	17.50	21.00	51.60	3
3	202C	1.5 1M	6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	29.25	80.85	2
4	102C	1.4 1M	6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	27.30	108.15	2
5	401C	1.4 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	23.10	131.25	3
4	129.20	Morgan Maxwell	Troy Dolphin				
1	201A	1.7 1M	5½ 5 5½	16.00	27.20	27.20	4
2	101A	1.4 1M	5½ 5½ 6	17.00	23.80	51.00	4
3	102C	1.4 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	23.80	74.80	4
4	5211A	1.8 1M	5½ 6½ 5	17.00	30.60	105.40	3
5	401C	1.4 1M	6 6 5	17.00	23.80	129.20	4
5	107.80	Aliyah Parlett	New Bremen				
1	201A	1.7 1M	6 7 6	19.00	32.30	32.30	1
2	101A	1.4 1M	5½ 6½ 5½	17.50	24.50	56.80	1
3	102C	1.4 1M	5½ 6 5	16.50	23.10	79.90	3
4	202C	1.5 1M	0 0 0	0.00	0.00	79.90	5
5	5111A	1.8 1M	5½ 5½ 4½	15.50	27.90	107.80	5

Detailed Results for GIRLS 15-18 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	215.05	Zoe Lane	New Bremen				
1	301C	1.6 1M	7½ 6½ 6½	20.50	32.80	32.80	1
2	101B	1.3 1M	7 8 7½	22.50	29.25	62.05	1
3	201B	1.6 1M	7½ 8 8	23.50	37.60	99.65	1
4	103C	1.6 1M	8 8 8	24.00	38.40	138.05	1
5	401B	1.5 1M	7½ 7½ 8	23.00	34.50	172.55	1
6	5121D	1.7 1M	8½ 8½ 8	25.00	42.50	215.05	1
2	154.55	Mariah Parlett	New Bremen				
1	301C	1.6 1M	0 0 0	0.00	0.00	0.00	2
2	101C	1.2 1M	6½ 6½ 6	19.00	22.80	22.80	2
3	201A	1.7 1M	6 7 6½	19.50	33.15	55.95	2
4	401C	1.4 1M	6 6½ 6½	19.00	26.60	82.55	2
5	5111A	1.8 1M	6½ 7 6½	20.00	36.00	118.55	2
6	5211A	1.8 1M	7 6½ 6½	20.00	36.00	154.55	2

2018NB@TD

Detailed Results for GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
1	58.05	Evie Sommer	Troy Dolphin
1	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 5 3	11.50 19.55 19.55 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 4 4½ 4	12.50 17.50 37.05 1
3	102C	1.4 1M 4½ 5½ 5	15.00 21.00 58.05 1
2	51.85	Olivia Garrity	Troy Dolphin
1	201A	1.7 1M 2½ 4 3	9.50 16.15 16.15 2
2	102C	1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5	14.00 19.60 35.75 2
3	401C	1.4 1M 4 4½ 3	11.50 16.10 51.85 2

Detailed Results for GIRLS 9-10 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
1	117.55	Simone Scribner	Troy Dolphin
1	201A	1.7 1M 5 6 6	17.00 28.90 28.90 1
2	101B	1.3 1M 6½ 6 7	19.50 25.35 54.25 1
3	102B	1.5 1M 5½ 8 6½	20.00 30.00 84.25 1
4	5211A	1.8 1M 5½ 6½ 6½	18.50 33.30 117.55 1
2	101.00	Jillian Blair	Troy Dolphin
1	201A	1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6	17.00 28.90 28.90 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 5½ 6 5	16.50 23.10 52.00 2
3	102C	1.4 1M 5½ 8 6	19.50 27.30 79.30 2
4	401C	1.4 1M 5 5½ 5	15.50 21.70 101.00 2
3	68.50	ALAINA BRUNS	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½	16.00 27.20 27.20 3
2	101A	1.4 1M 5½ 6½ 5½	17.50 24.50 51.70 3
3	102C	1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 3	12.00 16.80 68.50 3
4	401C	1.4 1M 0 0 0	0.00 0.00 68.50 3